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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6780

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 19, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) NCFC Gold South

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wake Comp1-T

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) SCS Clinton United
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

08 (15U) NCFC Gold South

020

022
024
025
027
029
031
033
034
035
037
038
051
058
074
075
077

Name

Miguel Andres Montes
Rosado

Parker Allen

Liel Azarsky

Max Chen
Evansen Fekete
Benjamin Kirchem
Alexander Macke
Joshua Min

Henry Munn
Anthony Reyeros
Jamie Slater
Nathan Yuan
Aarav Hopper
Yuuki Sahara
Braxe Ruesch
Braeden Schneider

Cody Surface

Comments

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (15U) SCS Clinton United

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Isaias Santos Santander

010 Chris Zelaya-gutierrez

012 Tyler Thorpe

013 Holden Spell

015 Ronald Ramirez

017 Zackery Beal

019 Drew Huff

002 Brian King

022 Adrian Salazar

023 Max Florido-Ruiz

003 Camden Parker

031 Larry Ariza Diaz

004 Oziel Trejo-salinas

005 Maddox Smith

006 John Fernandez

069 Gabriel Payne

007 James Sinclair

071 Jorge Sales Estrada

077 Brody Gunnells

080 Angel Contreras-Castro

009 Brandt Sumner

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




